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Ballast Compatible™

•	 You can directly install Hyperikon’s 
Ballast Compatible™ T8 LED tube.

•	 Working temperature: - 4 °F ~ 104 °F.
•	 Dimmable.
•	 Works with all ballast for T8.

•	 5 years unlimited warranty.
•	 Double ended.
•	 Hyperikon’s Ballast Compatible™ 

tubes work both with AND without 
ballast.

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

CRI
Wattage (W)Model Input (AC) Cover

841000741BC
842000741BC
841000751BC
842000751BC

18 W
18 W
18 W
18 W

100-277 V
100-277 V
100-277 V
100-277 V

Clear
Frosted
Clear
Frosted

Lumen

2100 LM ± 5%
2030 LM ± 5%
2200 LM ± 5%
2130 LM ± 5%

*Customization available from Hyperikon factory on select orders

All Hyperikon products maintain all of the necessary certifications, including:

CCT

4000 K
4000 K
5000 K
5000 K

CRI

>82
>82
>82
>82

Beam 
angle

>140°
>140°
>140°
>140°

Efficiency

117 LM/W
113 LM/W
122 LM/W
118 LM/W

>140°
>140°
>140°
>140°

Base

Hyperikon proudly presents the Ballast Compatible™ LED Tubes - the most hassle free existing LED tube. As the only one on the 
market, Hyperikon offers a product that works with AND without ballast. No rewiring and no technical skills required. Simply plug it 
in and experience the increased light quality and savings.


