

Ballast Compatible™



FEATURES

- You can directly install Hyperikon's Ballast Compatible™ T8 LED tube.
- Working temperature: 4 °F ~ 104 °F.
- Dimmable.
- Works with all ballast for T8.
- 5 years unlimited warranty.
- · Double ended.
- Hyperikon's Ballast Compatible™ tubes work both with AND without ballast.

Hyperikon proudly presents the Ballast Compatible™ LED Tubes - the most hassle free existing LED tube. As the only one on the market, Hyperikon offers a product that works with AND without ballast. No rewiring and no technical skills required. Simply plug it in and experience the increased light quality and savings.

SPECIFICATIONS

*Customization available from Hyperikon factory on select orders

Model	Wattage (W)	Input (AC)	ССТ	Lumen	CRI	Cover	Beam angle	Efficiency	Base
841000741BC	18 W	100-277 V	4000 K	2100 LM ± 5%	>82	Clear	>140°	117 LM/W	>140°
842000741BC	18 W	100-277 V	4000 K	$2030 LM \pm 5\%$	>82	Frosted	>140°	113 LM/W	>140°
841000751BC	18 W	100-277 V	5000 K	$2200 LM \pm 5\%$	>82	Clear	>140°	122 LM/W	>140°
842000751BC	18 W	100-277 V	5000 K	$2130 LM \pm 5\%$	>82	Frosted	>140°	118 LM/W	>140°

All Hyperikon products maintain all of the necessary certifications, including:









